Position

Dean, Support Servic

Counselor

Counselor

Career Center Coordi

Coordinator, Transfe

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor, Care/Calw

Counselor, Eops

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Senior Student Servi

Administrative Assis

Senior Student Servi

Senior Student Servi

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Total Wages

$150,430

$130,128

$125,906

$122,187

$117,548

$116,346

$113,827

$105,238

$102,026

$96,437

$95,958

$92,598

$80,066

$72,150

$70,633

$70,437

$67,831

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,266

$37,369

$36,421

$35,906

$35,062

$34,825

$25,907

$33,915

$33,786

$34,770

$32,464

$30,775

$30,025

$12,962

$29,730

$28,961

$29,095



Senior Student Servi

Senior Student Servi

Secretary |l

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

Counseling - Chc

$67,768

$64,886

$56,653

$28,807

$27,570

$26,338



